

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.26077 of 2013,24859 of 2017 , 24886 and 26124 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.04.2026	<u>JS,J</u> Registry is directed to delete the name of Mr.V.Ramachander Goud as standing counsel for JNTU. List on 23.06.2026 JS,J KRL	